
Rank Name Tot. 1a prova BO 2a prova PN 2a prova PO

1 Verardi, Massimo BOLO 196,99 5769 96,99 4998 100,00
2 Zubalic, Emil TRIE 187,31 5193 87,31 6000 100
3 Bison, Massimo JESO 187,05 5477 92,08 5698 94,97
4 Simonini, Roberto AREZ 185,24 5948 100 4260 85,24
5 Polo, Daniele RIES 181,68 5113 85,96 5743 95,72
6 Porta, Manuel CARR 175,02 5217 87,71 4363 87,31
7 Diodato, Raffaele PRAT 171,54 5625 94,57 3847 76,97
8 di Cesare, Giampiero PRAT 169,83 5855 98,44 3568 71,39
9 Dapporto, Paolo BOLO 161,81 5346 89,88 3595 71,93

10 Governini, Elio AREZ 161,14 4612 77,54 4178 83,60
11 Zubalic, Marco TRIE 155,42 4413 74,19 4874 81,23
12 Santoro, Francesco PRAT 154,16 3870 65,06 4453 89,10
13 Cambi, Alessandro PRAT 129,81 3794 63,79 3300 66,02
14 Bebi, Tommaso 99,75 4985 99,75
15 Comanducci, Maurizio 96,73 4834 96,73
16 Marinelli, Massimo ICAR 86,83 5210 86,83
17 Aramini, Massimo 86,36 4316 86,36
18 Fedon, Marco AMG 85,72 5143 85,72
19 Pinferi, Emanuele 76,41 3819 76,41
20 Gargani, Paolo PRAT 72,64 1466 24,65 2399 47,99
21 Magnolfi, Stefano 67,93 3395 67,93
22 Crivellaro, Fabio ITA 66,52 3991 66,52
23 Travaglini, Massimo 66,02 3315 66,02
24 Lusin, Raffaele ITA 59,15 3549 59,15
25 Bebi, Alessandro 57,88 2893 57,88
26 Pagnini, Stefano 50,73 2535 50,73
27 Fasan, Alessia PORD 46,03 2762 46,03
28 Milanesi, Umberto 27,34 1366 27,34
29 Carnevali, Massimo CORM 6,25 375 6,25
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Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt

 1 Simonini, Roberto AREZ 5948 100
 2 di Cesare, Giampiero PRAT 5855 98,44
 3 Verardi, Massimo BOLO 5769 96,99
 4 Diodato, Raffaele PRAT 5625 94,57
 5 Bison, Massimo JESO 5477 92,08
 6 Dapporto, Paolo BOLO 5346 89,88
 7 Porta, Manuel CARR 5217 87,71
 8 Zubalic, Emil TRIE 5193 87,31
 9 Polo, Daniele RIES 5113 85,96

 10 Governini, Elio AREZ 4612 77,54
 11 Zubalic, Marco TRIE 4413 74,19
 12 Santoro, Francesco PRAT 3870 65,06
 13 Cambi, Alessandro PRAT 3794 63,79
 14 Gargani, Paolo PRAT 1466 24,65

Coppa Italia F5j 2014 2a prova - Overall Results  [Black Duck PN 19/10/2014]
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Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt

 1 Zubalic, Emil TRIE 6000 100
 2 Polo, Daniele RIES 5743 95,72
 3 Bison, Massimo JESO 5698 94,97
 4 Marinelli, Massimo ICAR 5210 86,83
 5 Fedon, Marco AMG 5143 85,72
 6 Zubalic, Marco TRIE 4874 81,23
 7 Crivellaro, Fabio ITA 3991 66,52
 8 Lusin, Raffaele ITA 3549 59,15
 9 Fasan, Alessia PORD 2762 46,03

 10 Carnevali, Massimo CORM 375 6,25
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